TECHNICAL GUIDE: PF2.6
Applications
Pipeline repairs
New installations
Product Attributes
Wide tolerance to connect different
pipe materials and sizes
Unbeatable corrosion protection

Length
(mm)
Sleeve
Length
(mm)
Setting
Gap
(mm)
Bolts No.
- Dia x
Length
Weight
(kg)
AS4087 EN1092
Table D Table E
FAGIBMF050N 50 57 - 74  164 59 124 75 20-40 4-M12 x 115 3
FAGIBMF080NP* 80 85 - 107  203 101 124 75 20-40 3-M12 x 115 4
FAGIBMF100NP* 100 107 - 132    228 121 134 75 20-40 3-M12 x 125 5
FAGIBMF125N 125 132- 158    282 150 134 75 20-40 4-M12 x 125 6
FAGIBMF150N 150 158 - 184    282 173 134 75 20-40 4-M12 x 125 6
FAGIBMF175N 175 189 - 212    337 202 133 75 25-40 4-M12 x 125 8
FAGIBMF200N 200 218 - 244   338 225 134 75 25-40 4-M12 x 125 8
FAGIBMF225E 225 243 - 269   402 252 144 85 25-50 6-M12 x 135 11
FAGIBMF250N 250 266 - 295   399 274 146 85 25-50 8-M12 x 135 13
FAGIBMF250NE 250 266 - 295   402 277 146 85 25-50 6-M12 x 135 11
FAGIBMF300N 300 315 - 349   458 329 155 100 25-60 6-M12 x 145 15
FAGIBMF350AAS-S 350 351 - 368  525 370 213 120 45-68 6-M12 x 205 29
FAGIBMF350N 350 351 - 368  478 300 333 240 165-188 6-M12 x 325 39
FAGIBMF350B 350 394 - 411  522 398 303 205 130-153 8-M12 x 290 33
FAGIBMF375AAS-S 375 394 - 411  550 414 213 120 45-68 12-M12 x 205 31
FAGIBMF375BAS-S 375 418 - 435  550 418 298 205 130-153 12-M12 x 290 36
FAGIBMF400AAS-S 400 394 - 411  580 414 220 120 45-68 12-M12 x 205 41
FAGIBMF400BAS-S 400 418 - 435  580 437 218 120 45-68 8-M12 x 205 32
FAGIBMF400CAS-S 400 439 - 456  580 448 303 205 130-153 12-M12 x 290 39
FAGIBMF400ST 400 418 - 435  580 437 218 120 45-68 8-M12 x 205 32
FAGIBMF450AAS-S 450 447 - 464  640 466 218 120 45-68 12-M12 x 205 44
FAGIBMF450B 450 487 - 504  640 507 218 120 45-68 10-M12 x 205 39
FAGIBMF450BAS-S 450 492 - 509  640 511 213 120 45-68 12-M12 x 205 34
FAGIBMF450CAS-S 450 502 - 519  640 486 303 205 130-153 12-M12 x 290 53
FAGIBMF450CR 450 502 - 519  640 486 303 205 130-153 10-M12 x 290 49
FAGIBMF450N 450 455 - 472  640 474 218 120 45-68 10-M12 x 205 43
FAGIBMF500A 500 540 - 557  715 559 218 120 45-68 10-M12 x 205 47
FAGIBMF500AAS-S 500 502 - 519  705 521 218 120 45-68 8-M12 x 205 51
FAGIBMF500B 500 555 - 572  715 550 303 205 130-153 10-M12 x 290 56
FAGIBMF500BAS-S 500 555 - 572  705 575 218 120 45-68 16-M12 x 205 46
FAGIBMF500CAS-S 500 582- 599  709 550 303 205 130-153 16-M12 x 290 58
FAGIBMF600AAS-S 600 601 - 618  825 620 218 120 45-68 16-M12 x 205 68
FAGIBMF600BAS-S 600 618 - 635  825 637 216 120 45-68 16-M12 x 205 63
FAGIBMF600CAS-S 600 654 - 671  825 673 218 120 45-68 16-M12 x 205 58
Note:
	■ All flange adaptors rated to PN16
	■ Flanges in some fittings are slotted to fit multiple drillings
	■ Refer to Installation instructions for bolt torque information

Product Code NB
(mm)
OD (mm) Overall
Length
(mm)
Sleeve
Length
(mm)
Setting
Gap (mm)
min-max
Bolts No.-
Dia x Length
Weight
(kg)
MaxiFit Coupler GIBMF040N 40 48 - 59 190 100 20 - 40 2-M12 x 180 3
GIBMF050NP* 50 57 - 74 190 95 20 - 40 4-M12 x 180 3
GIBMF065NP* 65 63 - 85 190 95 20 - 40 3-M12 x 180 4
GIBMF080NP* 80 85 - 107 190 95 20 - 40 3-M12 x 180 4
GIBMF100NP* 100 107 - 132 190 95 20 - 40 3-M12 x 180 5
GIBMF125NP* 125 132 - 158 190 95 20 - 40 4-M12 x 180 6
GIBMF150NP* 150 158 - 184 190 95 20 - 40 4-M12 x 180 7
GIBMF175N 175 189 - 212 230 130 25 - 50 4-M12 x 220 9
4 Bolt MaxiFit GIBMF200N 200 218 - 244 230 130 25 - 50 4-M12 x 220 11
GIBMF225N 225 243 - 269 230 130 25 - 50 6-M12 x 220 12
GIBMF250N 250 266 - 295 230 130 25 - 50 6-M12 x 220 15
GIBMF300N 300 315 - 349 230 130 25 - 50 8-M12 x 220 19
GIBMF350N 350 386 - 403 348 243 45-90 8-M12 x 340 33
GIBMF400N 400 434 - 451 348 243 45-90 10-M12 x 340 37
GIBMF450A 450 455 - 472 348 243 45-90 10-M12 x 340 39
GIBMF450B 450 467 - 484 348 243 45-90 10-M12 x 340 39
GIBMF450N 450 447 - 464 348 243 45-90 10-M12 X 340 38
GIBMF500 500 582 - 599 348 243 45-90 12-M12 x 340 48
GIBMF500B 500 546 - 563 348 243 45-90 12-M12 x 340 46
3 Bolt MaxiFit Plus GIBMF600A 600 601 - 618 348 243 45-90 12-M12 x 340 50
GIBMF600B 600 613 - 630 348 243 45-90 12-M12 x 340 50
GIBMF600D 600 645 - 662 348 243 45-90 14-M12 x 340 53
GIBMF600G 600 675 - 692 348 243 45-90 14-M12 x 340 55
GIBMF600H 600 689 - 706 348 243 45-90 14-M12 x 340 56
GIBMF600I 600 695 - 712 348 243 45-90 14-M12 x 340 57
Note: * 3 bolt design MaxiFit
Table 2  MaxiFitXtra Coupler-Long Sleeve
Product Code NB
(mm)
Pipe OD
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Sleeve
Length
(mm)
Setting
Gap
min-max
(mm)
Bolts No.-
Dia x Length
Weight
(kg)
GIBMF050L 50 57 - 74 154 285 200 20-140 4-M12 x 275 5
GIBMF065L 65 63 - 85 173 285 190 20-130 4-M12 x 275 5
GIBMF080L 80 85 - 107 195 285 200 20-140 4-M12 x 275 6
GIBMF100L 100 107 - 132 224 285 190 20-130 4-M12 x 275 7
GIBMF125L 125 132 - 158 254 285 190 20-130 4-M12 x 275 9
GIBMF150L 150 158 - 184 280 285 190 20-130 4-M12 x 275 10
GIBMF200L 200 218 - 244 342 285 190 25-110 4-M12 x 275 14
GIBMF225L 225 243 - 269 367 350 250 25-165 6-M12 x 340 19
GIBMF250L 250 266 - 295 399 350 250 25-165 6-M12 x 340 21
GIBMF300L 300 315 - 349 462 350 240 25-155 8-M12 x 340 27
P
F
2
.6

Overall
Length
(mm)
Sleeve
Length
(mm)
Setting
Gap
(mm)
Bolts No.-
Dia x Length
Weight
(kg)
MaxiStep Reducing
Couplers
GIBMFS050065N 50 65 57 - 74 63 - 85 154-173 210 110 20-40 4-M12 x 200 4
GIBMFS050080N 50 85 57 - 74 85 - 107 154-195 210 110 20-40 4-M12 x 200 4
GIBMFS065080N 65 80 63 - 85 85 - 107 173-195 210 110 20-40 4-M12 x 200 4
GIBMFS080100N 80 100 85 - 107 107 - 132 195-224 210 110 20-40 4-M12 x 200 5
GIBMFS100125N 100 125 107 - 132 132 - 158 224-254 220 120 20-40 4-M12 x 210 6
GIBMFS125150N 125 150 132 - 158 158 - 184 254-280 220 120 20-40 4-M12 x 210 7
GIBMFS150175N 150 175 158 - 184 189 - 212 280-306 230 130 25-50 4-M12 x 220 9
GIBMFS175200N 175 200 189 - 212 218 - 244 306-342 230 130 25-50 4-M12 x 220 10
GIBMFS200225N 200 225 218 - 244 243 - 269 342-367 230 130 25-50 6-M12 x 220 12
GIBMFS225250N 225 250 243 - 269 266 - 295 367-399 230 130 25-50 6-M12 x 220 14
GIBMFS375 375 400 394 - 411 418 - 435 521-545 348 240 45-90 10-M12 x 340 34
GIBMFS600630N 600 630 601 - 618 630 - 647 728-757 348 240 45-90 14-M12 x 340 50
Table 4  MaxiFit Couplers AC-PVC Pipe
Product Code NB
(mm)
OD
 (mm)
Fits
Pipe
Type
Length
(mm)
Sleeve
Length
(mm)
Setting
Gap Min-
Max (mm)
End Ring
Diameter
(mm)
Bolts No.-Dia
x Length
Weight
(kg)
MaxiFit Couplers for AC Pipe GIBMFA350 350 375- 391 AC 348 243 45-90 502 8-M12 x 340 32
GIBMFA375 375 418 - 435 AC 348 243 45-90 545 8-M12 x 340 35
GIBMFA400 400 405 - 422 AC 348 243 45-90 532 8-M12 x 340 34
GIBMFA450 450 476 - 493 AC 348 243 45-90 603 10-M12 x 340 40
GIBMFA500 500 527 - 545 AC 348 243 45-90 654 12-M12 x 340 44
GIBMFA600 600 662 - 679 AC 348 243 45-90 789 14-M12 x 340 54
MaxiFit Couplers for PVC Pipe GIBMFP350 350 351 - 368 PVC 348 243 45-90 478 8-M12 x 340 30
GIBMFP375 375 394 - 411 PVC 348 243 45-90 522 8-M12 x 340 33
GIBMFP450 450 502 - 519 PVC 348 243 45-90 629 10-M12 x 340 42
GIBMFP450N 450 492 - 509 PVC 348 243 45-90 619 10-M12 x 340 41
GIBMFP500 500 555 - 572 PVC 348 243 45-90 683 12-M12 x 340 46
P
F
2
.6

 F
IT
T
IN
G
S
 |
  P
G
 6
Table 5  MaxiCap End Cap
Product Code NB (mm) OD (mm)
MaxiCap End Cap
Fig. 3  End Cap
Fig. 4 4 Bolt Design
GIBMS050N 50 57 - 74
GIBMS065N 65 63 - 85
GIBMS080N 80 85 - 107
GIBMS080T* 80 85 - 107
GIBMS100N 100 107 - 132
GIBMS100T* 100 107 - 132
GIBMS125N 125 132 - 158
GIBMS125T* 125 132 - 158
GIBMS150N 150 158 - 184
GIBMS150T* 150 158 - 184
GIBMS175N 175 189 - 212
GIBMS175T* 175 189 - 212
GIBMS200N 200 218 - 244
GIBMS200T* 200 218 - 244
GIBMS225N 225 243 - 269
GIBMS225T* 225 243 - 269
GIBMS250N 250 266 - 295
GIBMS250T* 250 266 - 295
GIBMS300N 300 315 - 349
GIBMS300T* 300 315 - 349
P
F
2
.6